
Agencies Approved for Contingency Management Services  

Agency 
Sup. 

District 
SPA Contact  Address 

Behavioral 
Health Sciences 

1 3 

Steven D’Antoni 
sdantoni@bhs-inc.org 

(310) 679 2880 ext. 1275 

American Recovery Center 
2180 W. Valley Blvd. 
Pomona, CA 91768 

1 4 
Boyle Heights Family Recovery Center 

3421 E. Olympic Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90023 

4 5 
High Gain Westchester 

9100 S. Sepulveda Blvd., #105 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

3 4 
Hollywood Recovery Center 

6338 Sunset Blvd. 
Hollywood, CA 90028 

4 8 
Joint Efforts  

590 West 8th Street 
San Pedro, CA 90731 

4 8 
Long Beach Family Recovery Center 

514 West Pacific Coast Highway 
Long Beach, CA 90803 

4 8 
NCADD of South Bay 

1334 Post Avenue 
Torrance, CA 90501 

2 8 
South Bay Family Recovery Center 

15519 Crenshaw Blvd. 
Gardena, CA 900249 

4 8 
Wilmington Community Recovery Center 

1318 North Avalon Blvd., #A 
Wilmington, CA 90744 

Child & Family 
Center 

5 2 
Tiffany Rogers 

tiffany.rogers@childfamilycenter.org 
21545 Centre Pointe Pkwy. 

Santa Clarita, CA 91350 

Divine Health 
Services  

1 3 
Karina Demara 

kdemara@divinehealthcareservices.org  
405 W. Manchester Blvd., Suite A 

Inglewood, CA 90301 

HealthRight 360 

1 3 

Sabrina Ullah 
sullah@healthright360.org  

Pasadena Outpatient 
2650 Foothill Blvd. 

Pasadena, CA 91107 

1 3 
Pomona Outpatient 

831 East Arrow Highway 
Pomona, CA  91767 

House of Hope 4 8 
Claudia Murillo 

claudia@houseofhopesp.org 
(310) 521-9209 

205 W. 9th Street 
San Pedro, CA 90371 

JWCH Institute 2 6 
Jesus Ramirez 

jramirez@jwch.org  

Solution Family Resource Center 
1218 E. Compton Blvd. 

Compton, CA 90221 

Koreatown 
Youth and 

Community 
Center 

2 4 
Hiroko Makiyama 

hmakiyama@kyccla.org 
3727 W. 6th Street, Suite 411 

Los Angeles, CA 90803 

Los Angeles 
Centers for 
Alcohol and 
Drug Abuse 

4 7 
John Gray 

 
jgray@lacada.com 

Santa Fe Springs Outpatient & Community 
Services 

11015 Bloomfield Avenue 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
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Agency 
Sup. 

District 
SPA Contact  Address 

Los Angeles 
Centers for 
Alcohol and 
Drug Abuse 

4 8 
John Gray 

 
jgray@lacada.com  

Long Beach Outpatient & Community 
Services 

5861 Cherry Avenue 
Long Beach, CA 90805 

New Hope Drug 
and Alcohol 
Treatment 
Program 

2 6 
Maria Torres 

 
newhopemaria@att.net 

1841 and 1841 ½ West Imperial Hwy. 
Los Angeles, CA 90047 

Phoenix House 
of Los Angeles 

3 2 
Maja Trochimczyk 

 
mtrochimczyk@phoenix.org  

Lake View Terrace  
11600 Eldridge Avenue 

Lake View Terrace, CA 91342 

Roots Through 
Recovery 

4 8 
Nina Glassman 

nina@roots-recovery.com 
3939 Atlantic Avenue, Suite 102 

Long Beach, CA 90807 

Safe Refuge 4 8 
Fraissy Guijarro 

Fguijarro@asaferefuge.org  
1046 Redondo Avenue 
Long Beach, CA 90804 

Social Model 
Recovery 
Systems 

1 3 

Anna Yun Hee Lee 
annal@socialmodel.com 
626-332-3145 ext. 241 

Mid Valley Outpatient 
3131 Santa Anita Ave., Suite #112B 

El Monte, CA 91733 

1 3 

Pasadena Council on Alcoholism and Drug 
Dependence 

1245 Walnut Street, Suite #117 
Pasadena, CA 91106 

5 3 
River Community Covina 

510 S. Second Avenue, Suite 6 & 7 
Covina, CA 91723 

Special Services 
for Groups 

(SSG) 
2 6 

Dianna Malak Lopez  
dmalaklopez@ssg.org 

5715 S. Broadway 
Los Angeles, CA 90037 

Tarzana 
Treatment 

Centers 

5 1 

Wendy DeSantiago 
wdesantiago@tarzanatc.org 

(818) 996-1051 ext. 1171 
  

Antelope Valley Adult Outpatient 
44447 N. 10th Street West 

Lancaster, CA 93534 

5 1 
Lancaster 

907 West Lancaster Blvd. 
Lancaster, CA 93534 

4 8 
Long Beach Adult Outpatient 

5190 Atlantic Avenue 
Long Beach CA 90805 

5 1 
Northridge Adult Outpatient 

8330 Reseda Blvd 
Northridge, CA 91324 

3 2 
Palmdale Adult Outpatient 

320 East Palmdale Blvd. 
Palmdale, CA 93550 

3 2 
Reseda Adult Outpatient 

7101 Baird Avenue 
Tarzana, CA 91335 

3 2 
Tarzana Adult Outpatient 

18646 Oxnard Street 
Tarzana, CA 91356 

3 2 
Woodland Hills Adult Outpatient 

6022 Variel Avenue 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
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Sup. 
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SPA Contact  Address 

Twin Town 
Treatment 

Centers 
3 2 

Mark Lopez 
mlopez@twintowntreatmentcenters.com  

Sherman Oaks 
4940 Van Nuys Blvd., Suite 201  

Sherman Oaks, CA 90413 

Twin Town 
Treatment 

Centers 

3 4  

Torrance 
3440 Torrance Blvd., Suite 104  

Torrance, CA 90503 

3 4 
Mark Lopez 

mlopez@twintowntreatmentcenters.com 

West Hollywood 
8739 Santa Monica Blvd.  

West Hollywood, CA 90069 
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